SYSTEM: TREASURER'S COLLECTIONS

REPORT NAME: Pet Duplicate and Orphan Listing
REPORT #: LCDATADL.LST

RUN DATE: 12/01/2023

RUN TIME: 10:56 AM

THE OPTIONS BELOW WERE USED FOR THIS REPORT:




LICENSE RECORD CHECKS

RECORD #
2

26

4

23

* NO ORPHAN

73
74
527
525

CNTY COMP #

27 206-01493-0000
27 206-01493-0000
27 206-01502-0000
27 206-01502-0000

LICENSES WERE FOUND

27 206-01097-0000
27 206-01948-0000
27 206-01839-0000
27 206-01897-0000

PET ID

0 O o O

*

24
44
203
361

PET DUPLICATE AND ORPHAN LISTING

PET NAME
SIRI
SIRI
TAFFY
TAFFY

JAKE
SHAKESPEARE
MAX

MOLLY

YEAR
2005
2005
2005
2005

2009
2009
2014
2014

TAG #
2196
2239
2233
2233

2373
2373
2324
2324

ISSUED

12/29/2003
01/05/2005
12/28/2004
12/28/2004

01/08/2009
01/09/2009
01/31/2014
01/28/2014

FEE

w w w w

w W w w

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

BATCH

206008
206022
206009
206012

206019
206021
206028
206026

TYPE BREED

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

BEAGLE
BEAGLE
COCKAPOO
COCKAPOO

COCKAPOO
LHASA APSO
SPANIEL
DALMATION X

REPORT #:
RUN DATE:
RUN TIME:

PAGE:

ERROR TYPE

LCDATADLLST
12/01/2023
10:56 AM

1

DUPLICATE LICENSE
DUPLICATE LICENSE
DUPLICATE LICENSE
DUPLICATE LICENSE

DUPLICATE TAG #
DUPLICATE TAG #
DUPLICATE TAG #
DUPLICATE TAG #



PET DUPLICATE AND ORPHAN LISTING REPORT #: LCDATADLLST

RUN DATE: 12/01/2023

PET RECORD CHECKS RUN TIME: 10:56 AM
PAGE: 2

RECORD # CNTY COMP # PET ID PET NAME TYPE SEX SP/NU BREED RABIES # OWNER ID LIC? ERROR TYPE
* NO DUPLICATE PETS WERE FOUND *

* NO ORPHAN PETS WERE FOUND *

* NO POSSIBLE DUPLICATE PETS WERE FOUND *



PETOWNER RECORD CHECKS

RECORD #

102
160

386
1

279
398

15
45
29
33
5

35
7

32
12
40

CNTY COMP #
* NO DUPLICATE OWNERS WERE FOUND *

217
27

27
217
27
27

27
217
27
217
27
27
27
27
217
27

206-01550-0000
206-01842-0000

206-00411-0000
206-01608-0000
206-01765-0000
206-02078-0000

206-00518-0000
206-00518-0000
206-01488-0000
206-01488-0000
206-01493-0000
206-01493-0000
206-01502-0000
206-01502-0000
206-01997-0000
206-01997-0000

OWNER ID

115
177

411
1

302
423

17
50
32
36
6

39
8

35
14
44

PET DUPLICATE AND ORPHAN LISTING

LAST NAME

KERNAN
FEIRER

JOHNSON
LEISGANG
COVERT JR
SMETANA

WHITE
WHITE
PETERSON
PETERSON
BAKKEN
BAKKEN
WARMKE
WARMKE
DICKEY
DICKEY

FIRST NAME

STEVEN
ROBERT

GAVIN & LOUISE
LANCE

SCOTTY

ANN

RALPH W

RALPH W

KARL A

KARL A

ERIC

ERIC

JON M & JULIE A
JON M & JULIE A
RICHARD

RICHARD

ADDRESS

503 HARRISON

330 CHESTNUT
330 CHESTNUT
816 WESTWIND
816 WESTWIND
836 WESTWIND
836 WESTWIND
827 N STAR DR
827 N STAR DR
29 WILSON RD
29 WILSON RD

ST
ST
DR
DR
DR
DR

PET?

YES
YES

NO
NO
NO
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

REPORT #:
RUN DATE:

RUN TIME:

PAGE:

ERROR TYPE

ORPHAN
ORPHAN

NON-OWNER
NON-OWNER
NON-OWNER
NON-OWNER

POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE

DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE

LCDATADLLST
12/01/2023

10:56 AM
3



BASE RECORD CHECKS

RECORD #

58
190

CNTY COMP #
27 206-00444-0000
27 206-00444-0000

PARCEL #

20606610000
20606550000

PET DUPLICATE AND ORPHAN LISTING

PROPERTY ADDRESS

214 s 1ST ST
214 S 1ST ST

REPORT #: LCDATADLLST
RUN DATE: 12/01/2023
RUN TIME: 10:56 AM

PAGE: 4

PETS? ERROR TYPE

YES DUPLICATE
YES DUPLICATE



